02/2024 - EN/V13
Technetix Group Limited technetix.com  sales@technetix.com
RF outdoor passives
1.8 GHz outdoor passives
Overview
DOCSIS 4.0 extended spectrum (ESD) architecture requires
line taps and passives capable of passing signals up to
1.8 GHz. The XGxx range of products is designed to offer

Material Die cast aluminum
Coating Tri-valent Chromate base layer, paint top layer.
Order information
Item number Item code Description
19013831 XGS1800-02 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT SPLITTER 2-WAY 1.8 GHz
19013832 XGS1800-03 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT SPLITTER 3-WAY 1.8 GHz
19013833 XGS1800-33 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT SPLITTER 3-WAY 1.8 GHz UNBAL
19013834 XGDC1800-08 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 08 1.8 GHz
19013991 XGDC1800-10 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 10 1.8 GHz
19013835 XGDC1800-12 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 12 1.8 GHz
19013836 XGDC1800-16 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 16 1.8 GHz
19013837 XGPI1800 TECHNETIX 10 GIGABIT POWER INSERTER 1.8 GHz
RF outdoor passives
1.8 GHz outdoor passives
02/2024 - EN/V13